Course & Year

BA ECONOMICS

BA ENGLISH

B COM FINANCE& TAXATION
B SC MATHEMATICS

B SC PHYSICS

B SC CHEMISTRY

B SC INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
B SC BOTANY

BSC ZOOLOGY

B SC AQUACULTURE
INTEGRATED STATISTICS

BCOM FINANCE& TAXATION(SF)

B COM COMPUTER APPLICATION(SF)

BBA(SF)

B SC COMPUTER SCIENCE(SF)

B SC INDUSTRIAL FISHERIES(SF)

B COM COOPERATION (SF)

BA ENGLISH TRIPLE MAIN (SF)

R R NA/CE)

Tution Fee

1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
16000
16000
16500
16500
15325
15325
20675
20675
20449
20449
16000
16000
13456
13456
14506

Special

Fees

1060
1060
1060
1230
1510
1510
1510
1675
1675
1675
1510
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155

University
Fees

1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1003
1153
1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

||||Hi|||
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
500

0
500

500
0
500
500
500

500

500

College
Fee

4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
160
0
160

160
0
160
160
160

160

160

Add on
Course
fees(AELP)

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

8688
8688
8688
8858
9138
9138
9138
9303
9303
9303
9288
19818
17155
20318
17655
19143
16480
24493
21830
24267
21604
19818
17155
17274
14611
18324



LU LIV \9I )

B VOC LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT(SF)

B VOC RENEWABLE ENERGY(SF)

B VOC FITNESS MANAGEMENT &
PERSONAL TRAINING(SF)

B VOC TRAVEL AND TOURISM(SF)

B VOC RETAIL MANAGEMENT(SF)

B VOC COMMERCIAL AQUACULTURE
(SF)

B VOC PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING
& TAXATION (SF)

B VOC SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT
(SF)

B VOC MEDICAL & PSYCHIATRIC
SOCIAL WORK (SF)

B VOC FISH POST HARVEST
TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (SF)
B VOC JOURNALISM & MASS
COMMUNICATION (SF)

B VOC SPORTS NUTRITION &
PHYSIOTHERAPY (SF)

14506
15015
15015
15151
15151
13519
13519
13456
13456
13456
13456
14229
14229
13781
13781
20617
20617
13519
13519
14229
14229
13519
13519
14229
14229

1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
3155
3155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155
1155

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

1003

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

15661
18833
16170
18969
16306
17337
14674
17274
14611
17274
14611
18047
15384
17599
14936
24435
21772
19337
16674
18047
15384
17337
14674
18047
15384



